
Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

B.Voc Management BPM and Analytics 2020-23 II Customer Relationship Management MMK-501 19/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management BPM and Analytics 2020-23 IV Business Statistics MGM-601 15/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management BPM and Analytics 2020-23 IV Human Values & Professional Ethics OAE-101 16/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management BPM and Analytics 2020-23 IV Accounting & Finance For BPS MFM-602 29/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management BPM and Analytics 2020-23 V Career Preparation & Talent Management MHR-701 22/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management BPM and Analytics 2020-23 VI Management Information System CSE-701 15/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management BPM and Analytics 2020-23 VI Project Management MGM-702 20/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management BPM and Analytics 2020-23 VI Banking & Insurance for Business Process Services MBF-702 30/12/2023 E

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 II Fundamentals of Wellness Management AWH-701 18/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 III Business Statistics MGM-601 15/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 III Principles and Practices of Insurance MBF-602 16/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 III Economics for Bankers MBF-601 21/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 III People Management MHR-601 23/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 III Mutual Fund Operations MFM-601 30/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 IV Human Values & Professional Ethics OAE-101 16/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 IV Banking Law & Practice MBH-603 20/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 V Risk Management MGM-703 15/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 V Income-tax MFM-703 18/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 V Financial Institutions & Markets MFM-701 22/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 V Retail Banking and Operations MBF-701 26/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 V Cost and Management Accounting MFM-702 27/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 V Data Analytics MAN-701 29/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 V Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management MFM-704 01/01/2024 E
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B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2020-23 VI Employment Readiness AEC-701 19/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 III Business Statistics MGM-601 15/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 III Principles and Practices of Insurance MBF-602 16/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 III Economics for Bankers MBF-601 21/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 III People Management MHR-601 23/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 III Introduction to Fintech MAN-601 28/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 III Mutual Fund Operations MFM-601 30/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 III Spreadsheet Modelling CSE-601 02/01/2024 M

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

BBA (Retail Management) 2020-23 III Consumer Behaviour MMK-604 27/12/2023 M

BBA (Retail Management) 2020-23 IV Human Values & Professional Ethics OAE-101 16/12/2023 M

BBA (Retail Management) 2020-23 V Human Resource Management MHR-702 18/12/2023 E

BBA (Retail Management) 2020-23 V Retail Market Research MMK-702 01/01/2024 E

BBA (Retail Management) 2020-23 VI Digital and Social Media in E-Commerce CSE-702 19/12/2023 E

BBA (Retail Management) 2020-23 VI Retail Data Analytics MMK-703 29/12/2023 E

BBA (Retail Management) 2021-24 III Customer Relationship Management MMK-602 19/12/2023 M

BBA (Retail Management) 2021-24 III Rural Retailing MMK-603 21/12/2023 M

BBA (Retail Management) 2021-24 III Consumer Behaviour MMK-604 27/12/2023 M

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

Diploma Food Production and Traditional Sweets 2022-23 II Entreprenearship Development MTD-203 15/12/2023 M

Diploma Food Production and Traditional Sweets 2022-23 II Food Costing MTD-204 15/12/2023 E

Diploma Food Production and Traditional Sweets 2022-23 II Indian Ethnic Foods MTD-205 18/12/2023 M

Diploma Food Production and Traditional Sweets 2022-23 II Application of Computers MTD-202 19/12/2023 M

Diploma Food Production and Traditional Sweets 2022-23 II Traditional Snacks and Savoury Production MTD-201 21/12/2023 M

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

M.Voc Management (Banking and Finance) 2021-23 IV Ethics and Value MGM-901 16/12/2023 M

M.Voc Management (Banking and Finance) 2021-23 IV Research Methodology MGM-902 20/12/2023 E

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session



M.Voc Management-HRM 2021-23 II Entrepreneurship OMS-802 22/12/2023 M

M.Voc Management-HRM 2021-23 IV Ethics and Values MGM-901 16/12/2023 M

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

MBA 2021-23 IV Human Values & Professional Ethics OAE-101 16/12/2023 M

MBA 2022-24 II Management Accounting MFM-806 30/12/2023 E

MBA (Business Analytics) 2021-23 IV Advance Financial Modeling MAN-914 27/12/2023 M

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 V Risk Management MGM-703 15/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 V Income-tax MFM-703 18/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 V Research Methodology MGM-701 20/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 V Financial Institutions & Markets MFM-701 22/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 V Retail Banking and Operations MBF-701 26/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 V Cost and Management Accounting MFM-702 27/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 V Data Analytics MAN-701 29/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2021-24 V Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management MFM-704 01/01/2024 E

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2022-25 III Insurance: Principles and Practices MBF-604 16/12/2023 E

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2022-25 III Fintech MAN-602 19/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2022-25 III Advance Excel and Spreadsheet Modelling CSE-605 21/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2022-25 III Marketing of Financial Services MMK-603 21/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2022-25 III Applied Personal Finance MFM-605 26/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2022-25 III Financial Statistics MFM-603 28/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management-Financial Services 2022-25 III Mutual Fund MFM-604 30/12/2023 M

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

B.Voc Management BPM and Analytics 2021-24 V Career Preparation & Talent Management MHR-701 22/12/2023 M

B.Voc Management BPM and Analytics 2021-24 V Consumer Affairs AEC-703 02/01/2024 M

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

B.Voc Management BPM and Analytics 2022-25 III Supply Chain Management MGM-703 15/12/2023 M



B.Voc Management BPM and Analytics 2022-25 III E-Commerce MGM-603 19/12/2023 M

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

BBA (Retail Management) 2021-24 V Human Resource Management MHR-702 18/12/2023 E

BBA (Retail Management) 2021-24 V Total Quality Management MGM-707 23/12/2023 E

BBA (Retail Management) 2021-24 V Retail Market Research MMK-702 01/01/2024 E

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

BBA (Retail Management) 2022-25 III Customer Relationship Management MMK-602 19/12/2023 M

BBA (Retail Management) 2022-25 III Rural Retailing MMK-603 21/12/2023 M

BBA (Retail Management) 2022-25 III Consumer Behaviour MMK-604 27/12/2023 M

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

M.Voc Management (Banking and Finance) 2022-24 III Risk Management MFM-908 15/12/2023 M

M.Voc Management (Banking and Finance) 2022-24 III Principles and Practices of Insurance MBF-902 16/12/2023 E

M.Voc Management (Banking and Finance) 2022-24 III Project Finance MFM-902 18/12/2023 M

M.Voc Management (Banking and Finance) 2022-24 III Fintech and Data Analytics MAN-901 19/12/2023 M

M.Voc Management (Banking and Finance) 2022-24 III Financial Institutions & Markets MFM-906 22/12/2023 M

M.Voc Management (Banking and Finance) 2022-24 III International Financial Management MFM-901 26/12/2023 M

M.Voc Management (Banking and Finance) 2022-24 III Security Analysis & Portfolio Management MFM-907 28/12/2023 M

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

M.Voc Management-HRM 2022-24 III Excel in HR MHR-905 15/12/2023 M

M.Voc Management-HRM 2022-24 III Performance and Talent Management MHR-805 19/12/2023 M

Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

MBA 2022-24 III Marketing- Digital Marketing MMK-901 19/12/2023 M

MBA 2022-24 III HR- Behaviour Testing and Counselling MHR-907 20/12/2023 M

MBA 2022-24 III HR- Performance Management & Competency Mapping MHR-908 23/12/2023 M

MBA 2022-24 III Marketing- Consumer Behaviour MMK-902 26/12/2023 M

MBA 2022-24 III Finance: Security Analysis & Portfolio Management MFM-912 27/12/2023 M

MBA 2022-24 III Finance: Financial Analytics MAN-906 30/12/2023 M

MBA 2022-24 III Strategic Management MGM-916 01/01/2024 E



Course Session Sem Subject Name Subject Code Date of Exam Session

MBA (Business Analytics) 2022-24 III Marketing  Analytics MAN-908 18/12/2023 M

MBA (Business Analytics) 2022-24 III Project Management MGM-915 20/12/2023 E

MBA (Business Analytics) 2022-24 III Business Data Mining MAN-902 22/12/2023 M

MBA (Business Analytics) 2022-24 III Business Intelligence MAN-905 26/12/2023 M

MBA (Business Analytics) 2022-24 III Simulation Modelling MAN-903 28/12/2023 M

MBA (Business Analytics) 2022-24 III Financial Analytics MAN-906 30/12/2023 M


